
 

 

Saturday 20th December 

Mass at 5pm 

6.30pm  Carol Service  

 

Sunday 21st December 

9.00am Mass, 11.00am Mass & 6.30pm Mass 

 

Monday 22nd December 

9.30am Morning Prayer & 10am Mass 

6.30pm Reconciliation Service with individual Confession 

 

Tuesday 23rd December 

9.30am Morning Prayer & 10am Mass  

 

Wednesday 24th December 

Christmas Eve Services 

6pm Children’s Mass & Nativity Play 

11pm Vigil Mass 

  

Thursday 25th December 

9am & 11am Mass, No Evening Mass 

 

St Stephen’s Friday 26th December 

10am Adoration  

 12.30pm Mass All Altar Servers should attend 

 

Saturday 27th December 

9.30am Morning Prayer & 10am Mass  

 

Sunday 28th December 

9.00am Mass, 11.00am Mass & 6.30pm Mass 

 

                                                       Monday 29th December 

                                                                             No Services 

 

                                                        Tuesday 30th December 

12.15pm Mass  

 

                                                     Wednesday 31st December 

 9.30pm Praise & Worship 

11pm End of Year Mass 

 

New Year’s Day Thursday 1st January 2026  

10am & 12pm Mass 

Christmas Services at 

Our Lady Immaculate & St Ethelbert’s Church 2025  

 

 

 


